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Description

200601120000
20020

01/12/2006
10:37:21

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

36 55 Lot#:257
Book:36 Pg:55
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

200601120000
20040

01/12/2006
10:37:23

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOLLAND
LAKES INC

36 55 Lot#:256
Book:36 Pg:55
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

200602150000
76780

02/15/2006
03:18:23

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

ASKJ LLC 36 35 200404060001
77760

Lot#:55
Book:36 Pg:35
Sub:LAKE
FOREST 6TH
SECTOR

200604120001
71240

04/12/2006
03:34:39

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

Grantor MORTGAGE OHIO
SAVINGS
BANK

36 6 Lot#:53
Book:36 Pg:6
Sub:OLD IVY
SUBDIVISION
PHASE II

200604140001
74680

04/14/2006
10:38:24

AMERICAN
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS TANGLEWOO
D
CORPORATIO
N

36 105 Lot#:1896
Book:36
Pg:105
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 2ND
ADDITION

200604240001
89840

04/24/2006
11:38:04

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

INDYMAC
BANK

36 115 200601230000
35260

Lot#:178
Book:36
Pg:115
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 1

200605220002
40530

05/22/2006
08:44:44

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

EDWARDS
SPECIALTIES
INC

36 115 200501180000
24800

Lot#:178
Book:36
Pg:115
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 1

200606210002
98120

06/21/2006
01:20:53

ANDERSON
ROBERT D JR

Grantor AFFIDAVITS JOHN
HANCOCK
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Sec:23
Twn:22S
Rng:4W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200609180004
62130

09/18/2006
01:17:37

CALERA CITY
OF

Grantee VARIANCE BRAVEHART
BUILDING LLC

36 18 Lot#:136
Book:36 Pg:18
Sub:ROSSBUR
G
TOWNHOMES

200609180004
62130

09/18/2006
01:17:37

BRAVEHART
BUILDING LLC

Grantor VARIANCE CALERA CITY
OF

36 18 Lot#:136
Book:36 Pg:18
Sub:ROSSBUR
G
TOWNHOMES



200609250004
75080

09/25/2006
12:41:23

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

37 85 200609250004
75060

Lot#:206
Book:37 Pg:85
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 3
FINAL
SUBDIVISION
PLAT

200609250004
75060

09/25/2006
12:41:21

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

37 85 Lot#:207
Book:37 Pg:85
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 3
FINAL
SUBDIVISION
PLAT

200611140005
56630

11/14/2006
11:10:07

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

37 85 200609250004
75060

Lot#:183
Book:37 Pg:85
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 3
FINAL PLAT

200611140005
56640

11/14/2006
11:10:08

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

37 85 200609250004
75070

Lot#:183
Book:37 Pg:85
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 3
FINAL PLAT

200611140005
56650

11/14/2006
11:10:09

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

37 85 200609250004
75080

Lot#:206
Book:37 Pg:85
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 3
FINAL PLAT

200612110005
98930

12/11/2006
12:54:54

AMERICAN
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

Grantor DEEDS ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 6 Lot#:1893
Book:37 Pg:6
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 3RD
ADDITION

200612110005
98990

12/11/2006
01:06:22

AMERICAN
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

Grantor DEEDS ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 53 Lot#:2038
Book:37 Pg:53
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 5TH
ADDITION

200601120000
20040

01/12/2006
10:37:23

HOLLAND
LAKES INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

36 55 Lot#:256
Book:36 Pg:55
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

200602210000
84810

02/21/2006
04:00:12

HUDDLESTON
MINERALS
LLC

Grantee MINERAL
DEED

HUDDLESTON
, GEORGE III
PERSONAL
REPRESENTA
TIVE

Sec:10 Twn:19
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:SW

200602210000
84820

02/21/2006
04:00:13

HUDDLESTON
MINERALS
LLC

Grantee MINERAL
LEASE

HUDDLESTON
, GEORGE III
PERSONAL
REPRESENTA
TIVE

Sec:10 Twn:19
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST



200601120000
20030

01/12/2006
10:37:22

HOLLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

36 55 Lot#:257
Book:36 Pg:55
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

200602210000
84810

02/21/2006
04:00:12

HUDDLESTON
GEORGE III
PERSONAL
REPRESENTA
TIVE

Grantor MINERAL
DEED

HUDDLESTON
MINERALS
LLC

Sec:10 Twn:19
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:SW

200602210000
84820

02/21/2006
04:00:13

HUDDLESTON
GEORGE III
PERSONAL
REPRESENTA
TIVE

Grantor MINERAL
LEASE

HUDDLESTON
MINERALS
LLC

Sec:10 Twn:19
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200604120001
71210

04/12/2006
03:23:02

EDWARDS
SPECIALTIES
INC

Grantor DEEDS ADAMS
HOMES LLC

36 107 Lot#:36
Book:36
Pg:107
Sub:STONEY
MEADOWS
PHASE 1

200604120001
71220

04/12/2006
03:23:03

FIRST
HORIZON
HOME LOAN
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

36 107 Lot#:36
Book:36
Pg:107
Sub:STONEY
MEADOWS
PHASE 1

200604240001
89830

04/24/2006
11:38:03

EDWARDS
SPECIALTIES
INC

Grantor DEEDS ADAMS
HOMES LLC

36 115 Lot#:178
Book:36
Pg:115
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 1

200605240002
47610

05/24/2006
03:43:57

FOOTHILLS
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

32 33 200310160006
92370

Lot#:31
Book:32 Pg:33
Sub:FOOTHILL
S

200605240002
47610

05/24/2006
03:43:57

FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FOOTHILLS
HOMES INC

32 33 200310160006
92370

Lot#:31
Book:32 Pg:33
Sub:FOOTHILL
S

200606210002
98120

06/21/2006
01:20:53

JOHN
HANCOCK
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantee AFFIDAVITS ANDERSON,
ROBERT D JR

Sec:23
Twn:22S
Rng:4W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200607070003
26460

07/07/2006
01:02:13

GEOMET INC Grantor MORTGAGE BANK OF
AMERICA

200602150000
75010

Sec:11
Twn:21S
Rng:4W Qt:S
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST


